
MEN'S (9-12) 220.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Spencer  Easley Gardner Edgerton High School 215.5 295.0 10

2 Jaycee Patterson Pittsburg High School 219.0 295.0 8

3 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 211.0 290.0 6

4 Derek McGlothlin Riverton High School 210.0 285.0 4

5 Thomas Savasten Gardner Edgerton High School 212.6 285.0 0

6 Travis Habegger Santa Fe Trail High School 220.0 245.0 2

7 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 202.0 240.0 1

8 Logan Kistner Crest Lancers 205.0 240.0 0

9 Chevy mendoza Turner High School 216.0 240.0 0

10 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 214.0 190.0 0

11 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 218.0 175.0 0

12 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 208.0 155.0 0

13 Shawn Keating Fort Scott High School 212.0 135.0 0

14 Aroldo Arana Turner High School 210.0 130.0 0

Men's (9-12) 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Thomas Savasten Gardner Edgerton High School 212.6 500.0 10

2 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 211.0 430.0 8

3 Spencer  Easley Gardner Edgerton High School 215.5 430.0 0

4 Logan Kistner Crest Lancers 205.0 425.0 6

5 Jaycee Patterson Pittsburg High School 219.0 395.0 4

6 Chevy mendoza Turner High School 216.0 385.0 2

7 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 202.0 380.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Travis Habegger Santa Fe Trail High School 220.0 360.0 0

9 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 218.0 355.0 0

10 Derek McGlothlin Riverton High School 210.0 350.0 0

11 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 214.0 325.0 0

12 Aroldo Arana Turner High School 210.0 295.0 0

13 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 208.0 275.0 0

14 Shawn Keating Fort Scott High School 212.0 160.0 0

Men's (9-12) 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Spencer  Easley Gardner Edgerton High School 215.5 300.0 10

2 Thomas Savasten Gardner Edgerton High School 212.6 275.0 8

3 Logan Kistner Crest Lancers 205.0 245.0 6

4 Jaycee Patterson Pittsburg High School 219.0 245.0 4

5 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 202.0 225.0 2

6 Derek McGlothlin Riverton High School 210.0 225.0 1

7 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 211.0 225.0 0

8 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 218.0 195.0 0

9 Travis Habegger Santa Fe Trail High School 220.0 195.0 0

10 Aroldo Arana Turner High School 210.0 185.0 0

11 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 214.0 185.0 0

12 Chevy mendoza Turner High School 216.0 180.0 0

13 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 208.0 165.0 0

14 Shawn Keating Fort Scott High School 212.0 125.0 0

Men's (9-12) 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Thomas Savasten Gardner Edgerton High School 212.6 1060.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Spencer  Easley Gardner Edgerton High School 215.5 1025.0 8

3 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 211.0 945.0 0

4 Jaycee Patterson Pittsburg High School 219.0 935.0 6

5 Logan Kistner Crest Lancers 205.0 910.0 4

6 Derek McGlothlin Riverton High School 210.0 860.0 2

7 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 202.0 845.0 1

8 Chevy mendoza Turner High School 216.0 805.0 0

9 Travis Habegger Santa Fe Trail High School 220.0 800.0 0

10 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 218.0 725.0 0

11 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 214.0 700.0 0

12 Aroldo Arana Turner High School 210.0 610.0 0

13 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 208.0 595.0 0

14 Shawn Keating Fort Scott High School 212.0 420.0 0


